
Jimmy John’s

Located  A Mi le  Nor th  o f  Route  1  on  202.  (610)  459-3083

Sandwiches
Special Frankfurter
Hot Sausage
Hamburger (4oz / 8oz)
Cheeseburger (4oz / 8oz / 12oz)
Cheesesteak
Chicken Cheesesteak
Steak
Taylor Pork Roll
Pulled Pork BBQ
Ham & Melted Cheese
Grilled Chicken Filet
Chicken Nuggets (5pc)
Sloppy Joe
Skinless Hot Dog
Add:  Cheese (.35), Chili (.35),
 Bacon (.75), or Mushrooms (.75)
        

$ 2.75
$ 2.80
$ 3.00 / $ 4.95
$ 3.35 / $5.50 / $ 6.99
$ 4.75
$ 4.75
$ 4.50
$ 3.75
$ 4.50
$ 3.75
$ 3.95
$ 2.25
$ 2.75
$ 1.90

Daily Specials:
 Triple Crown Meal

$ 6.75
Jimmy John’s Special Frankfurter
 loaded w/ Chili, Cheese & Bacon!

Small Drink, Small Fries
Kids Meal

$ 3.95
Skinless Hot Dog 

or Chicken Nuggets,
Small Fries,
Kids Drink

 

French Fries
Large     Medium     Small

$ 2.95      $ 1.95       $ 1.55
Cheese $ .75 extra

Chili Cheese Fries $ 3.95
Large Chili Cheese Fry $ 5.95

Onion Rings
Small $ 2.45
Large $ 4.90

Soups
Homemade Special Franks & Beans

Homemade Chili
Soups of the day

Large $ 3.95 Small $ 2.95

Beverages
Available in 12oz, 16oz, 20oz, 32oz:
Birch Beer, Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite,
Lemonade, Iced Tea, Grape Drink,

Orange Drink, Fruit Punch

Ice Cream and Milk Shakes
Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry

& Seasonal Flavors
Shakes: 20oz $3.95, 16oz $3.45

Ice Cream Cone or Dish: 
Small $2.75, Large $2.95

www.JimmyJohns1940.com



Jimmy John’s

Located  A Mi le  Nor th  o f  Route  1  on  202.  (610)  459-3083
www.JimmyJohns1940.com

Breakfast Sandwiches
Hot Dog, Egg & Cheese
Hot Sausage, Egg & Cheese
Bacon, Egg & Cheese
Sausage, Egg & Cheese
Ham, Egg & Cheese
Pepper, Egg & Cheese
Scrapple, Egg & Cheese
Steak, Egg & Cheese
Pork Roll, Egg & Cheese

Hash Brown

$ 3.50
$ 3.50
$ 3.50
$ 3.50
$ 3.50
$ 3.50
$ 3.50
$ 4.60
$ 3.50

$ 1.00

Celebrate your next birthday with us!

Take Home
 Our Famous Franks!

Birthday Parties at Jimmy John’s are fun for all ages!  Kids love playing with the trains
while our friendly staff makes having a party easy!  

Parties Include
A birthday announcement on our famous roof sign!

Birthday Child eats free.
Additional Children guests eat for $5 Each.

We supply you with $5 worth of quarters to play with the trains
We will reserve space for your party and provide table service!

“It is our pleasure to serve you!”

Five Pound box (30 franks)
Pack of 8 Franks
Bag of 8 Rolls

$ 25.00
  $ 9.00
  $ 3.50


